
   Purchasing Dept. 
3100 Main St. 

Houston, TX  77002 

 
 

Solicitation Amendment No. 001 
 

Page  1 of 1 
 

To:   Date:   
 
Prospective Proposers:  

 
October 05, 2009 

Project Title:  
 Project No.:  

Job Order Contracts (JOC) for Facilities Modification 
or Repair   

 
10-06 

 

 
The solicitation for Job Order Contracts (JOC) for Facilities Modification and Repair is hereby  
amended as set forth herein. 
 

       
The date of the pre-proposal meeting is hereby changed from October 06, 2009 to  
Pre-Proposal Meeting:   

October 08, 2009 at 2:00 p.m. (local time).  The meeting will be held in Procurement 
Operations, 3100 Main Street (11th Floor, Room 11A07), Houston, Texas 77002. 

  
          
 
 
 
             
 
 

Acknowledgement of Amendment No.  1   by:   Date: 

  

Company Name (Bidder/Offerer):  

 

Signed by:  
 

Name (Type or Print): Title: 
  

 


	Solicitation Amendment No. 001

